Enclosed Transfer Switch
Open Transfer Switch www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM

overcurrent protection
I. Special options
Transfer Switch Catalog Number Explanation$
For Use Only in Explaining Catalog Numbers
Type
No. of
Switch
Construction Switches
Poles
A TS B p 3
l
T T I 1
Transfer B- Circuit 2- 2 Pole
Switch Breaker 3- 3 Pole
A - Automatic
- Electro-
(i C hanged since previous issue.
<D Contact Westing house for voltages other than those
listed.
January, 1986
Mechanical
Single
Panel
Descriptive Bulletin
29-902
Page 7
Electromechanical Logic Transfer Switch
Ampere
Voltage
Rating Enclosure
(i)
0225 K
T I
0030- 30 Amp A - 120/60 K- Open
0070- 70 Amp B - 208/60 S- Nema 1
0100- 100 Amp G - 220/60 J- Nema 12
0150- 150 Amp W- 240/60 R- Nema 3R
0225- 225 Amp X- 480/60
0400- 150 Amp E - 600/60
www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
Descriptive Bulletin
29-902
Page 8
Electromechanical Logic Transfer Switch
Ordering Information
1. Order by description and catalog number
A. Type of System
1 Phase, 2 Wire: Use 2 pole switch
1 Phase, 3 Wire: Use 2 pole switch
3 Phase, 3 Wire: Use 3 pole switch
3 Phase, 4 Wire: Use 3 pole switch
For other types, refer to Westinghouse
2. Specify:
A. System Voltage and frequency.
B. No. of phases and wires.
C. Current
3. Select switch catalog number from list­
ings from the following table.
4. Select desired options and order by
option number.
5. Ordering example: Automatic Transfer
Switch, Catalog Number ATSBP30225XS,
480 volts, 60 Hz, 3 phase, 4 wire, 225
ampere, with Options 1A, 2A. 3C, in
Nema 1 enclosure.
6. List Prices: Refer to Price List 29-922.
Ordering Data for Westinghouse Automatic Transfer Switches
Circuit Breaker Switches, Single Panel, Electro-Mechanical Logic(B
System Type 30 70 100
Voltage Amperes Amperes Amperes
2 Pole
120 Open ATSBP20030AK ATSBP20070AK ATSBP20100AK
1Ph.3W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP20030AS ATSBP20070AS ATSBP20100AS
NEMA 12 Encl. ATSBP20030AJ ATSBP20070AJ ATSBP20100AJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP20030AR ATSBP20070AR ATSBP20100AR
120/240 Open ATSBP20030WK ATSBP20070WK ATSBP20100WK
1Ph.3W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP20030WS ATSBP20070WS ATSBP20100WS
NEMA 12 Encl. A TS B P20030W J ATSBP20070WJ ATSBP20100WJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP20030WR ATSBP20070WR ATSBP20100WR
3 Pole
120/208 Open A TS B P30030B K ATSBP30070BK ATSBP30100BK
3Ph.4W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP30030BS ATSBP30070BS ATSBP30100BS
NEMA 12 Encl. ATSBP30030BJ ATSBP30070BJ ATSBP30100BJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP30030BR ATSBP30070BR ATSBP30100BR
120/240 Open ATSBP30030WK ATSBP30070WK ATSBP30100WK
3Ph.3W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP30030WS ATSBP30070WS ATSBP30100WS
NEMA 12 Encl. ATSBP30030WJ ATSBP30070WJ ATSBP30100WJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP30030WR ATSBP30070WR ATSBP30100WR
277/480 Open ATSBP30030XK ATSBP30070XK ATSBP30100XK
3Ph.4W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP30030XS ATSBP30070XS ATSBP30100XS
NEMA 12 Encl. ATSBP30030XJ ATSBP30070XJ ATSBP30100XJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP30030XR ATSBP30070XR ATSBP30100XR
347/600 Open ATSBP30030EK ATSBP30070EK ATSBP30100EK
3Ph.4W NEMA 1 Encl. ATSBP30030ES ATSBP30070ES ATSBP30100ES
NEMA 12 Encl. ATSBP30030EJ ATSBP30070EJ ATSBP30100EJ
NEMA 3R Encl. ATSBP30030ER ATSBP30070ER ATSBP30100ER
(i Changed or added since previous issue.
150 225 400
Amperes Amperes Amperes
ATSBP20150AK ATSBP20225AK ATSBP20400AK